
Date of 

receipt
Amount claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim 

1

Axis Bank (Corporate 

Gaurantee to DSNA Agro 

Foods)

04-01-19         1,87,90,309         1,87,90,309 

Unsecured 

Financial 

Creditors

        1,87,90,309         1,87,90,309 

Sl. No. Name of Claimant

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted 

List of Stakeholders as on 28-05-2024

Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 06-10-2023

Name of Corporate Debtor: Trimurti Corns Agro Foods Private Limited - In Liquidation

Annexure 4

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 



Amount 

covered 

by 

guarant 

ee 

Whether 

related 

party?

% share 

in total 

amount 

of claims 

admitted

NA Yes          4.10 NIL NIL              -                -   

         4.10 

Amount 

of any 

Mutual 

dues, 

that may 

be set-off

Amount 

of claim 

not 

admitted

Amount 

of claim  

under 

verifica- 

tion 

Remark s, 

if any

Details of claim admitted 

Amount 

of 

contingen

t claim 

List of Stakeholders as on 28-05-2024

Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 06-10-2023

Name of Corporate Debtor: Trimurti Corns Agro Foods Private Limited - In Liquidation

Annexure 4

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 


